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MockBa, 1-u BOTKMHCKUM npoe3n, 2/6

100 000 2

MockBa, 1-1 BOTKUHCKWIA Npoe3g, 2/6

Okpyr

KsapTupa

KonnyecTtBOo KOMHAT

BbicoTa MoToNKOB

Xwunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

ITax

NeTanu obbekTa

Twvn coenku

Pa3zpen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

CAOQ, beroBon paioH

3M

60 m’

7 ™

80 m’

117

Cpato

KBapTupsl

2 bankoHa

pa3aenbHbIN

https://move.ru/objects/9287447623
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http://move.ru/moskva/okrug_sao/
http://move.ru/moskva/rayon_begovoy/
http://move.ru/arenda_kvartir/
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00 6 Yenosek. permctpauns obssatenbHas.
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